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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.29 395
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 33.76 378
3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.80 377
4. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.00 370
5. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.26 362
6. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.66 350
7. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.14 336
8. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 35.53 325
9. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.90 315

10. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.41 302
11. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 37.37 279
12. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 39.39 238
13. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 42.42 191
14. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 "Polet" Sombor 44.55 164

14 - 15 godina

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 30.12 533
2. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.88 410
3. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.05 403
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.31 394
5. NOVAKOVIĆ IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.35 359
6. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.80 345
7. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.92 342
8. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.19 334
9. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.16 308

10. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 36.73 294
11. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.04 286
12. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.17 283
13. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 37.42 278
14. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.61 253

16 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.55 565
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.65 559
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Arena 2015 32.07 442
4. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 32.24 435
5. GVOIC, Milica 01 "Polet" Sombor 33.83 376
6. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 35.88 315

14 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.55 565
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.65 559
3. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 30.12 533
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Arena 2015 32.07 442
5. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 32.24 435
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.88 410
7. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.05 403
8. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.31 394
9. GVOIC, Milica 01 "Polet" Sombor 33.83 376

10. NOVAKOVIĆ IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.35 359
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.80 345
12. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.92 342
13. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.19 334
14. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 35.88 315
15. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.16 308
16. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 36.73 294
17. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.04 286
18. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.17 283
19. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 37.42 278
20. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.61 253

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.55 565
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.65 559
3. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 30.12 533
4. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.34 522
5. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.64 506
6. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Arena 2015 32.07 442
7. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks", Sombor 32.22 435
8. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks", Sombor 32.24 435
9. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.88 410

10. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.05 403
11. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 33.28 395
12. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.29 395
13. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 33.31 394
14. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 33.52 387
15. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 33.76 378
16. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.80 377
17. GVOIC, Milica 01 "Polet" Sombor 33.83 376
18. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.00 370
19. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.26 362
20. NOVAKOVIĆ IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.35 359
21. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.66 350
22. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.80 345
23. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.92 342
24. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.14 336
25. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.19 334
26. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks", Sombor 35.53 325
27. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 35.88 315
28. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.90 315
29. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.16 308
30. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.41 302
31. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks", Sombor 36.73 294
32. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.04 286
33. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.17 283
34. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 37.37 279
35. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 37.42 278
36. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.45 277
37. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 38.00 265
38. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.61 253
39. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 39.39 238
40. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.78 231
41. JOVANOVIĆ, Zara 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 42.42 191
42. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.48 190
43. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 44.43 166
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

44. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 "Polet" Sombor 44.55 164
45. PIVARCIK, Tamara 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 46.10 148


